GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
GT pressure tanks
For cold-water and heating applications
T
a
b
le
 o

[l]
Dimensions
[mm]
Gross weight
[kg] Replaceable
bladder
Product number
D H H1 C
Stainless-
steel flange
Coated
flange
Stainless-
steel flange
Coated flange
GT-U-12 PN 10 G 3/4 V 12 280 307 - G 3/4 2.5 - - 96989120 -
GT-U-25 PN 10 G 3/4 V 25 280 520 - G 3/4 5.5 - - 96573253 -
GT-U-33 PN 10 G 3/4 V 33 354 454 - G 3/4 6.7 - - 96573254 -
GT-U-60 PN 10 G 1 V 60 409 734 - G 1 14.3 - - 96989123 -
GT-U-80 PN 10 G 1 V 80 480 745 153 G 1 26 17 ● 96573255 96573266
GT-U-100 PN 10 G 1 V 100 480 750 153 G 1 30 22 ● 96573257 96573267
GT-U-200 PN 10 G 1 1/4 V 200 634 967 150 G 1 1/4 50 50 ● 96573258 96573268
GT-U-300 PN 10 G 1 1/4 V 300 634 1267 150 G 1 1/4 50 55 ● 96573259 96573269
GT-U-400 PN 10 G 1 1/4 V 400 740 1245 139 G 1 1/4 76 76 ● 96603444 96603450
GT-U-500 PN 10 G 1 1/4 V 500 740 1475 133 G 1 1/4 85 78 ● 96573260 96573280
GT-U-600 PN 10 G 1 1/2 V 600 740 1859 263 G 1 1/2 161 161 ● 96603445 96603451
GT-U-800 PN 10 G 1 1/2 V 800 740 2325 263 G 1 1/2 187 200 ● 96603446 96603452
GT-U-1000 PN 10 G 1 1/2 V 1000 740 2604 263 G 1 1/2 258 258 ● 96603447 96603453
GT-U-1500 PN 10 DN 65 V 1500 1200 1991 286 DN 65 - 535 ● - 96573283
GT-U-2000 PN 10 DN 65 V 2000 1200 2451 291 DN 65 - 710 ● - 96573284
GT-U-3000 PN 10 DN 65 V 3000 1500 2521 320 DN 65 - 1050 ● - 96573285
GT-U-4000 PN 10 DN 65 V 4000 1500 3070 320 DN 65 - 1140 ● - 96603454
C
o
ld
 w

GT-U-12 PN 16 G 3/4 V 12 280 309 - G 3/4 3.6 - - 96573348 -
GT-U-25 PN 16 G 3/4 V 25 280 520 - G 3/4 9.0 - - 96573349 -
GT-U-80 PN 16 G 1 V 80 480 745 153 G 1 22 22 ● 96603410 96603420
GT-U-100 PN 16 G 1 V 100 480 850 153 G 1 29 36 ● 96603411 96603421
GT-U-200 PN 16 G 1 1/4 V 200 634 967 150 G 1 1/4 58 49 ● 96603413 96603422
GT-U-300 PN 16 G 1 1/4 V 300 634 1267 150 G 1 1/4 66 77 ● 96603414 96603423
GT-U-400 PN 16 G 1 1/2 V 400 740 1394 265 G 1 1/2 117 215 ● 96603415 96603424
GT-U-500 PN 16 G 1 1/2 V 500 740 1614 265 G 1 1/2 129 124 ● 96603416 96603425
GT-U-600 PN 16 G 1 1/2 V 600 740 1859 265 G 1 1/2 173 161 ● 96603417 96603426
GT-U-800 PN 16 G 1 1/2 V 800 740 2324 265 G 1 1/2 223 223 ● 96603418 96603427
GT-U-1000 PN 16 G 1 1/2 V 1000 740 2604 265 G 1 1/2 275 264 ● 96603419 96603428
GT-U-1500 PN 16 DN 65 V 1500 1200 1991 291 DN 65 - 694 ● - 96603429
GT-U-2000 PN 16 DN 65 V 2000 1200 2451 291 DN 65 - 904 ● - 96603430
GT-U-3000 PN 16 DN 65 V 3000 1500 2521 320 DN 65 - 1249 ● - 96603431
GT-U-4000 PN 16 DN 65 V 4000 1500 3110 320 DN 65 - 1364 ● - 96603432
GT-U-5000 PN 16 DN 65 V 5000 1500 3645 320 DN 65 - 1616 ● - 96603433
9
C
o
ld

Tank type
Size
[l]
Dimensions
[mm] Gross weight
[kg]
Replaceable
bladder
Product number
D H H1 C
Stainless-
steel flange
Coated flange
GT-U-8 PN 25 G 3/4 V 8 206 335 - G 3/4 8 - 96573347 -
GT-U-80 PN 25 DN 50 V 80 450 942 159 DN 50 107 ● - 96603459
GT-U-120 PN 25 DN 50 V 120 450 1253 159 DN 50 142 ● - 96603460
GT-U-180 PN 25 DN 50 V 180 450 1528 159 DN 50 179 ● - 96603462
GT-U-300 PN 25 DN 50 V 300 750 1318 160 DN 50 201 ● - 96603463
GT-U-400 PN 25 DN 50 V 400 750 1423 160 DN 50 302 ● - 96603465
GT-U-600 PN 25 DN 50 V 600 750 1868 159 DN 50 404 ● - 96603466
GT-U-800 PN 25 DN 50 V 800 750 2268 159 DN 50 150 ● - 96603468

H
8 to 35 litres 60 to 100 litres
D
H
C
Tank type
Size
[l]
Dimensions
[mm] Gross weight
[kg]
Product number
D H C
GT-H-8 PN 10 G 3/4 V 8 210 340 G 3/4 2.6 96528335
GT-H-8 PN 10 G 1 V 8 204 327 G 1 2.6 96526321
GT-H-12 PN 10 G 3/4 V 12 242 392 G 3/4 3.2 96528336
GT-H-12 PN 10 G 1 V 12 230 367 G 1 3.2 97506558
GT-H-18 PN 10 G 3/4 V 18 280 385 G 3/4 4.3 96526322
GT-H-18 PN 10 G 1 V 18 280 385 G 1 4.3 96528337
GT-H-24 PN 10 G 3/4 V 24 300 460 G 3/4 5.5 97506559
GT-H-24 PN 10 G 1 V 24 300 461 G 1 5.6 96528339
GT-H-35 PN 10 G 3/4 V 35 321 558 G 3/4 7.4 96556002
GT-H-35 PN 10 G 1 V 35 321 497 G 1 7.4 96528340
GT-H-60 PN 10 G 1 V 60 391 636 G 1 12.4 96528341
GT-H-80 PN 10 G 1 V 80 391 830 G 1 17.0 96894291
GT-H-100 PN 10 G 1 V 100 436 827 G 1 20.6 97527968
C
o
ld
 w

B
2
4 x Z1
Top view
Supporting bracket
Supporting
bracket
Tank type
Size
[l]
Dimensions
[mm] Gross weight
[kg]
Product number
D H B L1 L2 L3 L4 Z C
GT-H-20 PN 10 G 1 H 20 264 292 230 447 265 92.5 118 4 G 1 5.0 98990807
GT-H-24 PN 10 G 1 H 24 289 444 235 447 250 84 156 4 G 1 6.5 96528388
GT-H-60 PN 10 G 1 H 60 414 528 342 532 299 102 199 4 G 1 12.8 96528389
GT-H-80 PN 10 G 1 H 80 414 724 342 730 229 201 306 4 G 1 18.0 96528390
GT-H-100 PN 10 G 1 H 100 430 475 380 720 380 125 156 4 G 1 19.8 97527981

0
9
D
H
C
GT-D GT-DF
Tank type
Size
[l]
Dimensions
[mm] Gross weight
[kg]
Product number
D H C
GT-D
GT-D-130 PN 10 G 1 V 130 420 1120 G 1 24.7 96528344
GT-D-200 PN 10 G 1 1/4 V 200 550 1080 G 1 1/4 38.4 97792897
GT-D-240 PN 10 G 1 1/4 V 240 550 1250 G 1 1/4 43.8 96528346
GT-D-300 PN 10 G 1 1/4 V 300 540 1520 G 1 1/4 52.9 96528347
GT-D-450 PN 10 G 1 1/4 V 450 700 1600 G 1 1/4 80.8 96528348
GT-DF
GT-DF-80 PN 8.6 G 1 1/4 V 80 432 864 G 1 1/4 20.0 96980804
GT-DF-170 PN 8.6 G 1 1/4 V 170 533 965 G 1 1/4 29.7 96980807
GT-DF-325 PN 8.6 G 1 1/4 V 325 660 1156 G 1 1/4 53.6 96980808
17
C
o
ld

3
 3
3
0
9
GT-C GT-CF
Tank type
Size
[l]
Dimensions
[mm] Gross weight
[kg]
Product number
D H H1 L C
GT-C
GT-C-60 PN 8.6 G 1 V 60 430 660 44.5 239 G 1 8.6 96733303
GT-C-80 PN 8.6 G 1 V 80 430 860 44.5 239 G 1 10.9 96733304
GT-C-100 PN 8.6 G 1 V 100 430 980 44.5 239 G 1 10.0 96733305
GT-C-130 PN 8.6 G 1 V 130 430 1240 44.5 239 G 1 15.4 96733306
GT-C-200 PN 8.6 G 1 1/4 V 200 560 1110 57 302 G 1 1/4 20.2 96733307
GT-C-250 PN 8.6 G 1 1/4 V 250 560 1310 57 302 G 1 1/4 25.0 96733308
GT-C-300 PN 8.6 G 1 1/4 V 300 560 1655 57 302 G 1 1/4 28.2 96733309
GT-C-350 PN 8.6 G 1 1/4 V 350 625 1460 57 340 G 1 1/4 33.1 96733310
GT-C-450 PN 8.6 G 1 1/4 V 450 626 1840 57 340 G 1 1/4 36.3 96733311
GT-CF
GT-CF-60 PN 8.6 G 1 1/4 V 60 432 686 45 - G 1 1/4 8.6 96980809
GT-CF-80 PN 8.6 G 1 1/4 V 80 432 864 45 - G 1 1/4 10.9 96980810
GT-CF-150 PN 8.6 G 1 1/4 V 150 635 800 57 - G 1 1/4 15.7 96980811
GT-CF-200 PN 8.6 G 1 1/4 V 200 559 1118 57 - G 1 1/4 20.2 96980822
H
e
a
ti

H
C
8 to 25 litres 35 to 140 litres 200 to 1000 litres
H
C
D
Tank type
Size
[l]
Dimensions
[mm] Gross weight
[kg]
Product number
D H C
GT-HR-8 PN 6 R 3/4 V 8 206 305 R 3/4 1.9 96573376
GT-HR-12 PN 6 R 3/4 V 12 280 275 R 3/4 2.6 96573377
GT-HR-18 PN 6 R 3/4 V 18 280 380 R 3/4 3.5 96573378
GT-HR-25 PN 6 R3/4 V 25 280 490 R 3/4 4.6 96573390
GT-HR-35 PN 6 R 3/4 V 35 354 460 R 3/4 5.4 96573393
GT-HR-50 PN 6 R 3/4 V 50 409 493 R 3/4 12.5 96573395
GT-HR-80 PN 6 R 1 V 80 480 565 R 1 17.0 96573396
GT-HR-100 PN 6 R 1 V 100 480 670 R 1 20.5 96573397
GT-HR-140 PN 6 R 1 V 140 480 912 R 1 28.6 96573398
GT-HR-200 PN 6 R 1 V 200 634 758 R 1 36.7 96573399
GT-HR-250 PN 6 R 1 V 250 634 888 R 1 45.0 96573400
GT-HR-300 PN 6 R 1 V 300 634 1092 R 1 52.0 96573401
GT-HR-400 PN 6 R 1 V 400 740 1102 R 1 65.0 96573403
GT-HR-500 PN 6 R 1 V 500 740 1312 R 1 79.0 96573404
GT-HR-600 PN 6 R 1 V 600 740 1531 R 1 85.0 96573405
GT-HR-800 PN 6 R 1 V 800 740 1996 R 1 103.0 96573407
GT-HR-1000 PN 6 R 1 V 1000 740 2406 R 1 120.0 96573408
G
ru
n
d